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9701268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

MAG-48V 
TRK-LINDA

- A lumen output of 480-2100lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k - 6000k

- Beam Angles: 110°(/110D) 

- Colours: Black or White (/BK/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/0-10V/DALI)

- Wireless dimming available (/WI)

-  Refer to track system page 90  for the following

  mountings, Surface, Recessed and Wire suspended

- CRI90 as standard

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

 /7W -  294 x 22 x 43mm

/15W -  574 x 22 x 43mm

/22W - 854 x 22 x 43mm

/30W - 1134 x 22 x 43mm

Product MI/MAG-48V TRK-LINDA lamp
LED Linear Lamp

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000k)

/7W
480lm

/15W
995lm

/22W
1410lm

/30W
2100lm

Size
(Length)

/3
294mm

/6
574mm

/9
854mm

/12
1134mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/0-10V
0-10V Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/WI
Wireless Controls

Colour 
Temperature

/930
3000k

/940
4000k

/950
5000k

/960
6000k

Colour /WH
White

/BK
Black

Beam Angle /110D
110 Degrees

Emergency n/a

To Specify: MAG-48V TRK-LINDA, 15W, 4000k, 995lm, 110 degree beam angle, CRI 90, LED track spotlight Surface Mounted and 
supplied with DALI control gear and finished in black. Part code: MI/MAG-48V/TRK-LINDAA/15W/6/995lm/DALI/940/100D/SM/
BK
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Side Profile of 30W
Dimensions

 The MAG-48V TRK-LINDA lamp is a track-type quick-swap light that uses a magnet as well as having three installation 

modes. With its minimal design ideally suited for showrooms, office,store and etc.


