## MAG-48V TRK-LINDA





The MAG-48V TRK-LINDA lamp is a track-type quick-swap light that uses a magnet as well as having three installation modes. With its minimal design ideally suited for showrooms, office, store and etc.

- A lumen output of 480-2100lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k - 6000k

- Beam Angles: 110°(/110D)

- Colours: Black or White (/BK/WH)

Available with Dimming (/STD/0-10V/DALI)

-Wireless dimming available (/WI)

 Refer to track system page 90 for the following mountings, Surface, Recessed and Wire suspended

- CRI90 as standard
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

/7W - 294 x 22 x 43mm

/15W - 574 x 22 x 43mm

/22W - 854 x 22 x 43mm

/30W - 1134 x 22 x 43mm

Product	MI/MAG-48V TRK-LINDA lamp LED Linear Lamp			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000k)	/7W 480lm	/15W 995lm	/22W 1410lm	/30W 2100lm
Size (Length)	/3 294mm	/6 574mm	/9 854mm	/12 1134mm
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/0-10V 0-10V Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming	/WI Wireless Controls
Colour Temperature	/930 3000k	/940 4000k	/950 5000k	/960 6000k
Colour	/WH White		/BK Black	
Beam Angle	/110D 110 Degrees			
Emergency	n/a			

To Specify: MAG-48V TRK-LINDA, 15W, 4000k, 995lm, 110 degree beam angle, CRI 90, LED track spotlight Surface Mounted and supplied with DALI control gear and finished in black. Part code: MI/MAG-48V/TRK-LINDAA/15W/6/995lm/DALI/940/100D/SM/BK

